
ErgoNew A1F

21 kg 

65x39x76 cm

5903917406635

2 lata

BLACK-BLACK
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adjustable headrest 3D (height, depth, angle)
adjustable backrest (up-down)
aluminum backrest frame
adjustable armrests 3D with soft PU pads
4-position synchro mechanism with "anti-shock"
function
adjustments using buttons
seat extension
4 class gas lift
70 cm aluminium base
adjustable footrest
60 mm soft wheels, suitable for hard surfaces


